Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.67
2:33.67
3:06.26
3:16.21

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.67
2:33.67
3:06.26

3:16.21

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

450
408
229
196

WA Pts

450
408
229

196

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
H

Date

20/12/14
05/08/14
13/05/12
09/04/11

Date

20/12/14
05/08/14
13/05/12
09/04/11

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Meet

Northampton Winter Festival Meet
Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014
Beckenham International Open Meet

Bexley Long Course Open Meet

Venue
Corby
Swansea
London

Crystal Palace

Venue
Corby
Swansea
London

Crystal Palace

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1

Club Swam Under Level

Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1
Sevenoaks 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



