Individual Best Times (All Time)

Joshua Bedford-Eatwell - (733340) - Sevenoaks SC - 200 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.67	450	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
2:33.67	408	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
3:06.26	229	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Sevenoaks	1
3:16.21	196	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.67	450	Н	20/12/14	Northampton Winter Festival Meet	Corby		1
2:33.67	408	Н	05/08/14	Swim Wales Summer Nationals 2014	Swansea	Sevenoaks	1
3:06.26	229	Н	13/05/12	Beckenham International Open Meet	London	Sevenoaks	1
3:16.21	196	Н	09/04/11	Bexley Long Course Open Meet	Crystal Palace	Sevenoaks	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS